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FERNANDO

RUIZ ORSA HONDARRIBIA

LARRANAGA

Nacido en:

CASTRO

URDIALES 17-

10-1990

Compitiendo NN
en la ACT Condicion veces veces
titular suplente

KAIKU Si No propio 19 1
HONDARRIBIA Si No propio 11 9
BERMEO Si No propio 7 13
ZIERBENA Si No propio 17 3
EI\?;SOKO Si No propio 13 7
;I"\jﬁSOKO Si No propio 13 5
EI\“;"AA‘\SOKO Si No propio 10 10
ZIERBENA Si No propio 19 0
ZIERBENA Si No propio 18 0
KAIKU Si No propio 18 1
KAIKU Si No propio 14 5
KAIKU Si No propio 9 10
CASTRENA  Si Canterano 17 0
CASTRENA S Canterano 17 1
CASTRENA  Si Canterano 16 2
CASTRENA  Si Canterano 13 5
CASTRENA  No Canterano
CASTRENA  No Canterano
CASTRENA  No Canterano
CASTRENA  No Canterano
CASTRENA No Canterano
CASTRENA No Canterano
CASTRENA No Canterano

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

club

46

173
204
111

217

178

196

186
127
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28
72
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144
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banderastiempo

11

20:13,78
19:47,98
19:27,36
19:51,02

19:12,98

19:15,78

19:12,66

19:27,14
19:29,16
19:25,92
17:40,24
19:05,84
19:40,50
19:27,68
19:28,28
19:27,28



